
RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
527010 DALEMANS Lieve NSG 685 305 411 422 473 1611 685 685 1611 2296
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
251011 HARPIGNY Valériane ADB 118 118 0 0 118 118
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
251005 LINOTTE Fanny ADB 137 390 137 390 390 137 527
254001 DENOLF Amandine CFB 168 295 168 295 295 168 463
 0 0 0 0 0

Jeune Longbow Dame

Jeune Compound Dame

Jeune Recurve Dame

Jeune Poulie Dame

Jeune Barebow Dame

Jeune Huntingbow Dame
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Nom & Prénom

685 305 0 411 0 0 0 422 473 0 0 0 0 0 DALEMANS Lieve
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HARPIGNY Valériane
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 137 0 0 0 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LINOTTE Fanny
0 168 0 0 0 295 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DENOLF Amandine
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
527014 SCHREURS Maxim NSG 210 380 492 467 805 577 497 2413 1015 1015 1916 2931
156025 KOEYVOETS  Joren WSS 615 610 365 1590 0 0 1590 1590
406032 LOUVRIER Nathanael ACE 1195 0 1195 1195 0 1195
527016 BLOKKEN Daan NSG 680 136 136 680 680 136 816
406011 DELSUPXHE Nico ACE 550 550 0 0 550 550
527009 DALEMANS Jeroen NSG 449 449 0 0 449 449
527018 VANWETSWINKEL Kian NSG 444 444 0 0 444 444
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
527002 DIJLST Noa NSG 270 293 330 321 298 550 300 275 1517 1120 1120 1242 2362
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
113132 VAN DEN BROECK Rune FCM 585 495 352 730 765 257 440 1544 2080 2080 1544 3624
527015 BUIDENAERS Maartin NSG 90 211 267 455 349 313 1140 545 545 1140 1685
527018 VANWETSUINKEL kian NSG 555 0 555 555 0 555
257064 SCHELSTRAETE Christophe EAC 475 475 0 0 475 475
113155 VAN HOVE  Ruben FCM 371 371 0 0 371 371
113223 VAN HOVE  Laurens FCM 241 241 0 0 241 241
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
527013 LOYENS Wout NSG 165 219 308 310 306 255 195 341 231 1715 615 615 1265 1880
406013 DELMARCHE Sébastien ACE 338 403 251 193 490 296 1481 490 0 1185 1185
113120 VAN HUL  Brent FCM 422 400 822 0 0 822 822
En attenteVERHEYEN Giovanni SCH 173 188 361 0 0 361 361
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
254010 DENOLF Corentin CFB 328 266 295 889 0 0 889 889
405??? GERAERTS  Valentin CTH 540 0 540 540 0 540
Invité Hendrickx Patrick ADB 267 267 0 0 267 267
En attenteVERRIER Mael ADR 250 0 250 250 0 250
Invité Souris Marc ADB 238 238 0 0 238 238
En attenteVERRIER Nathanael ADR 225 0 225 225 0 225
En attenteVERRIER Guenael ADR 80 0 80 80 0 80
 0 0 0 0 0

Jeune Longbow Homme

Jeune Compound Homme

Jeune Recurve Homme

Jeune Poulie Homme

Jeune Barebow Homme

Jeune HuntingBow Homme
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Nom & Prénom
210 380 0 492 467 0 805 577 497 0 0 0 0 0 SCHREURS Maxim

0 0 0 0 615 0 0 610 365 0 0 0 0 0 KOEYVOETS  Joren
1195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LOUVRIER Nathanael
680 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BLOKKEN Daan

0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELSUPXHE Nico
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 0 0 0 0 0 DALEMANS Jeroen
0 0 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VANWETSWINKEL Kian
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
270 293 330 321 298 550 300 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 DIJLST Noa

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
585 495 0 352 0 730 765 257 440 0 0 0 0 0 VAN DEN BROECK Rune
90 211 267 0 0 0 455 349 313 0 0 0 0 0 BUIDENAERS Maartin

555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VANWETSUINKEL kian
0 0 475 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCHELSTRAETE Christophe
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 371 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN HOVE  Ruben
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN HOVE  Laurens
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
165 219 308 310 306 255 195 341 231 0 0 0 0 0 LOYENS Wout

0 338 403 251 193 490 0 296 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELMARCHE Sébastien
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 422 400 0 0 0 0 0 VAN HUL  Brent
0 173 0 0 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERHEYEN Giovanni
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 328 266 295 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DENOLF Corentin
0 0 0 0 0 0 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GERAERTS  Valentin
0 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hendrickx Patrick

250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERRIER Mael
0 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Souris Marc

225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERRIER Nathanael
80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERRIER Guenael
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
412021 BRAUD  Viviane CDC 544 544 0 0 544 544

0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
409015 VERLAINE Fabienne CAP 485 391 325 376 510 443 346 1881 995 995 1535 2530
405003 SARLET Pascale CTH 535 415 401 454 645 1270 1180 1180 1270 2450
EnCoursDUBOIS Isabelle AGC 225 243 190 468 190 190 468 658
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
410018 BOXHO Claudine AGC 446 490 417 467 970 401 454 2675 970 970 1857 2827
113130 VAN den WOUVER Lieve FCM 412 427 610 421 437 1697 610 610 1697 2307
405103 ZEGELS Irène CTH 175 210 367 300 254 320 1131 495 495 1131 1626
255028 SERGER Celine ABA 172 172 0 0 172 172
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
207019 FLORESCU Silvana GAU 326 308 300 334 263 1531 0 0 1268 1268
115180 COVELIERS Marie-Rose KJS 239 195 149 236 325 819 325 325 819 1144
207048 DUCHE Martine GAU 269 281 137 297 228 1212 0 0 984 984
251002 LARDINOIS Béatrice ADB 155 194 220 414 155 155 414 569
257029 DEOM Corine EAC 171 220 391 0 0 391 391
251010 PIRSON Marianne ADB 114 114 0 0 114 114
 0 0 0 0 0

Master HuntingBow Dame

Master Longbow Dame

Master Compound Dame

Master Recurve Dame

Master Poulie Dame

Master Barebow Dame
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Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 544 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRAUD  Viviane
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
485 0 391 325 376 0 510 443 346 0 0 0 0 0 VERLAINE Fabienne
535 0 415 401 454 0 645 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SARLET Pascale

0 0 225 243 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DUBOIS Isabelle
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 446 490 417 467 970 0 401 454 0 0 0 0 0 BOXHO Claudine
0 412 0 0 427 0 610 421 437 0 0 0 0 0 VAN den WOUVER Lieve

175 210 367 300 254 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ZEGELS Irène
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 SERGER Celine
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 326 308 300 0 0 334 263 0 0 0 0 0 FLORESCU Silvana
0 239 195 149 236 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 COVELIERS Marie-Rose
0 269 281 137 297 0 0 0 228 0 0 0 0 0 DUCHE Martine

155 194 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LARDINOIS Béatrice
0 0 0 0 171 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 DEOM Corine
0 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PIRSON Marianne
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
406003 MELLET Louis ACE 1385 695 685 1315 1395 1380 4095 4095 1380 5475
406022 DELBEUCQ Paul ACE 1265 1355 0 2620 2620 0 2620
406009 BENEITEZ  José ACE 651 1250 651 1250 1250 651 1901
406031 LOUVRIER T ACE 1240 602 602 1240 1240 602 1842
406020 BEER Thomas ACE 1100 550 550 1100 1100 550 1650
256023 GEURTS Eric CMA 1000 0 1000 1000 0 1000
502116 GOVERS jean COP 678 678 0 0 678 678
804080 COMMERMAN  Hugo GSW 538 538 0 0 538 538
804072 BUYL  Ronny GSW 537 537 0 0 537 537

0 0 0 0 0
2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC

N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
405088 MORAY Jean-Louis CTH 540 0 540 540 0 540

0 0 0 0 0
2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC

N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
602017 GAUDRON Bernard ADR 790 503 534 479 535 945 1045 466 2517 2780 2780 2051 4831
602022 BOUCHEZ Stéphan ADR 795 469 492 577 564 985 855 547 2649 2635 2635 2102 4737
410032 GERARD Roger AGC 570 501 470 1000 905 484 475 1930 2475 2475 1930 4405
602008 HENON François ADR 664 618 629 668 655 3234 0 0 2579 2579
 0 0 0 0 0

Master Compound Homme

Master Recurve Homme

Master Poulie Homme
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Nom & Prénom
1385 0 695 685 0 1315 1395 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MELLET Louis

0 0 0 0 0 1265 1355 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELBEUCQ Paul
0 0 651 0 0 0 1250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BENEITEZ  José

1240 0 602 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LOUVRIER T
1100 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BEER Thomas

0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GEURTS Eric
0 0 678 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GOVERS jean 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 538 0 0 0 0 0 0 COMMERMAN  Hugo
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 BUYL  Ronny
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MORAY Jean-Louis

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
790 503 534 479 535 945 1045 0 466 0 0 0 0 0 GAUDRON Bernard
795 469 492 577 564 985 855 0 547 0 0 0 0 0 BOUCHEZ Stéphan
570 0 501 470 0 1000 905 484 475 0 0 0 0 0 GERARD Roger

0 664 618 629 668 0 0 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENON François
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
808005 PUTTEMANS Peter DTZ 1035 655 642 619 622 1175 1255 637 606 3781 3465 2290 2556 4846
406012 DELMARCHE  Jean-Marc ACE 625 601 531 648 1220 627 587 3619 1220 1220 2501 3721
256035 VANDERHEYDEN Bernard CMA 745 522 487 484 925 429 1922 1670 1670 1922 3592
403012 DETAILLE José LIE 640 490 475 509 915 459 1933 1555 1555 1458 3013
705034 VANDENBERGH Daniel CAB 560 594 630 515 2299 0 0 2299 2299
115006 BUELENS Jacky KJS 541 574 539 590 531 489 3264 0 0 2244 2244
113133 VAN DEN BROECK Ivo FCM 420 284 362 585 368 1014 1005 1005 1014 2019
602008 HENON François ADR 980 1025 0 2005 2005 0 2005
316006 LUCAS André SSC 610 607 626 1843 0 0 1843 1843
316021 DECASTEAU Jérôme SSC 463 365 439 399 1301 365 365 1301 1666
113133 VAN den BROECK Ivo FCM 650 387 387 650 650 387 1037
412020 BRAUD Jacky CDC 502 502 0 0 502 502
410023 CULOT Bernard AGC 351 351 0 0 351 351
FrançaisDEMEESTER Jean-Pierre FR 325 325 0 0 325 325
251014 BALDONE Rosario ADB 250 0 250 250 0 250

0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
406017 DELAY Yves ACE 605 453 433 431 454 710 775 479 437 2687 2090 2090 1823 3913
113097 VAN VLIMMEREN Paul FCM 605 451 400 406 455 635 705 425 392 2529 1945 1945 1737 3682
504133 VAN der SANDEN  Luc LEL 432 428 513 900 845 494 425 2292 1745 1745 1867 3612
409003 VANCLEMEN Alfons CAP 520 401 428 344 770 610 345 388 1906 1900 1900 1518 3418
113125 REDONDO Mario Sr FCM 426 467 425 477 830 705 491 430 2716 1535 1535 1795 3330
207076 de WRANGEL Simon GAU 526 514 528 990 510 483 2561 990 990 2078 3068
405101 PIROTTE Jean CTH 550 450 471 414 685 346 1681 1235 1235 1681 2916
115384 NAESSENS Richard KJS 407 426 461 478 860 486 435 2693 860 860 1772 2632
113089 CARNES Ray FCM 575 483 467 456 461 451 2318 575 575 1867 2442
415011 MEYER  Johann ACR 378 370 424 670 380 1552 670 670 1552 2222
602016 ARNOULD Dany ADR 685 484 515 497 1496 685 685 1496 2181
207014 DABEE Thierry GAU 393 377 281 396 625 339 1786 625 625 1447 2072
115102 CROONS Swa KJS 292 286 294 254 645 333 336 1795 645 645 1126 1771
409002 DAENEN Arnould CAP 205 264 248 259 310 278 1049 515 515 1049 1564
251008 HENDRIX Claude ADB 330 369 347 389 1105 330 330 1105 1435
808031 DECOOMAN Wim DTZ 369 333 360 342 374 358 2136 0 0 1404 1404
130011 VAN der HEYDEN Rudolf SCH 264 230 286 242 1022 0 0 1022 1022
130020 BORGMANS Luc SCH 212 206 275 206 899 0 0 899 899
251014 BALDONE Rosario ADB 190 555 190 555 555 190 745
115357 De MEESTER Eduard KJS 290 290 0 0 290 290
207018 GIELEN André GAU 251 251 0 0 251 251
 0 0 0 0 0

Master HuntingBow Homme

Master BareBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
1035 655 642 619 622 1175 1255 637 606 0 0 0 0 0 PUTTEMANS Peter

0 625 601 531 648 1220 0 627 587 0 0 0 0 0 DELMARCHE  Jean-Marc
745 522 0 487 484 925 0 0 429 0 0 0 0 0 VANDERHEYDEN Bernard
640 490 475 0 509 915 0 0 459 0 0 0 0 0 DETAILLE José

0 560 594 0 0 0 0 630 515 0 0 0 0 0 VANDENBERGH Daniel
0 541 574 539 590 0 0 531 489 0 0 0 0 0 BUELENS Jacky

420 284 0 362 0 0 585 368 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN DEN BROECK Ivo
980 0 0 0 0 1025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENON François

0 610 607 0 0 0 0 626 0 0 0 0 0 0 LUCAS André
0 0 0 0 463 0 365 439 399 0 0 0 0 0 DECASTEAU Jérôme
0 0 0 0 0 650 0 0 387 0 0 0 0 0 VAN den BROECK Ivo
0 0 0 0 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRAUD Jacky
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 0 0 0 0 0 CULOT Bernard
0 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEMEESTER Jean-Pierre

250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BALDONE Rosario
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
605 453 433 431 454 710 775 479 437 0 0 0 0 0 DELAY Yves
605 451 400 406 455 635 705 425 392 0 0 0 0 0 VAN VLIMMEREN Paul

0 432 428 0 513 900 845 494 425 0 0 0 0 0 VAN der SANDEN  Luc
520 401 0 428 344 770 610 345 388 0 0 0 0 0 VANCLEMEN Alfons

0 426 467 425 477 830 705 491 430 0 0 0 0 0 REDONDO Mario Sr
0 526 514 0 528 990 0 510 483 0 0 0 0 0 de WRANGEL Simon

550 450 471 414 0 0 685 0 346 0 0 0 0 0 PIROTTE Jean
0 407 426 461 478 860 0 486 435 0 0 0 0 0 NAESSENS Richard

575 0 483 467 456 0 0 461 451 0 0 0 0 0 CARNES Ray 
0 0 378 370 424 0 670 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 MEYER  Johann

685 484 515 0 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ARNOULD Dany
0 393 377 281 396 625 0 0 339 0 0 0 0 0 DABEE Thierry
0 292 286 294 254 645 0 333 336 0 0 0 0 0 CROONS Swa

205 0 264 248 259 0 310 0 278 0 0 0 0 0 DAENEN Arnould
330 369 0 347 0 0 0 0 389 0 0 0 0 0 HENDRIX Claude

0 369 333 360 342 0 0 374 358 0 0 0 0 0 DECOOMAN Wim
0 264 230 0 286 0 0 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN der HEYDEN Rudolf
0 212 206 0 275 0 0 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 BORGMANS Luc
0 190 0 0 0 555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BALDONE Rosario
0 0 0 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 De MEESTER Eduard
0 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GIELEN André
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
255045 TYERS Gerald ABA 660 468 402 436 539 875 750 509 491 2845 2285 2285 1845 4130
410007 GILLOT Jean-Pol AGC 585 394 404 429 457 725 660 396 2080 1970 1970 1684 3654
257013 DE WINTER Claude EAC 467 482 469 528 875 570 495 3011 875 875 1946 2821
410047 VAN MALDER Patrick AGC 280 349 370 315 376 605 515 160 1570 1400 1400 1410 2810
410029 DUBOIS Francis AGC 330 386 296 434 335 1451 330 330 1451 1781
257006 BRION Michel EAC 385 382 379 342 315 1803 0 0 1488 1488
256023 GEURTS Eric CMA 414 348 367 301 1430 0 0 1430 1430
254011 FREDERICKX Jean-Marc CFB 455 351 255 312 663 710 710 663 1373
254012 De RIDDER Philippe CFB 386 340 386 340 340 386 726
251008 HENDRICKX Claude ADB 560 0 560 560 0 560
402022 BACOT Paul HUY 224 247 471 0 0 471 471
307024 GEBKA Dominique CAC 460 460 0 0 460 460
602016 ARNOULD  Dany ADR 434 434 0 0 434 434
319003 MESSINA  Guiseppe ECA 344 344 0 0 344 344
410050 BILLEN Francis AGC 195 131 131 195 195 131 326
405066 FLURH  Thierry CTH 266 266 0 0 266 266
410att ATTERT Hubert AGC 225 225 0 0 225 225
410097 RONDEUX Pol AGC 224 224 0 224 0 224

0 0 0 0 0

Master Longbow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
660 468 402 436 539 875 750 509 491 0 0 0 0 0 TYERS Gerald
585 394 404 429 457 725 660 0 396 0 0 0 0 0 GILLOT Jean-Pol

0 467 482 469 528 0 875 570 495 0 0 0 0 0 DE WINTER Claude
280 349 370 315 376 605 515 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 VAN MALDER Patrick
330 0 386 296 434 0 0 0 335 0 0 0 0 0 DUBOIS Francis

0 385 382 379 342 0 0 0 315 0 0 0 0 0 BRION Michel
0 414 0 348 367 0 0 0 301 0 0 0 0 0 GEURTS Eric

455 0 351 0 0 255 0 0 312 0 0 0 0 0 FREDERICKX Jean-Marc
0 0 0 386 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 De RIDDER Philippe
0 0 0 0 0 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENDRICKX Claude
0 224 0 0 247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BACOT Paul
0 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GEBKA Dominique
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0 0 0 0 ARNOULD  Dany
0 0 0 344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MESSINA  Guiseppe

195 0 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BILLEN Francis
0 0 0 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FLURH  Thierry
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 0 0 ATTERT Hubert 
0 0 0 0 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RONDEUX Pol
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
527001 HENDRICKX Lisbeth NSG 885 491 536 583 1255 1080 542 506 2658 3220 3220 2152 5372
527017 HEYLEN Greet NSG 895 506 597 1160 616 536 2255 2055 2055 2144 4199
616052 PASTERNAK Sylvia HAC 408 456 553 505 1922 0 0 1922 1922
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
160003 VERSTRAPPEN Dorien SWZ 695 566 539 500 578 1025 735 580 579 3342 2455 2455 2303 4758
527004 BEX Els NSG 255 347 413 315 358 373 377 2183 255 255 1433 1688
602002 ROBERT Dominique ADR 665 463 209 672 665 665 672 1337
410??? DEMILLE  Anne AGC 250 0 250 250 0 250
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
504131 JANSSEN Irma LEL 343 354 400 625 495 393 289 1779 1120 1120 1490 2610
412025 TOUSSAINT Mireille CDC 570 351 344 319 420 435 437 2306 570 570 1434 2004
113107 SIERA  Ilke FCM 416 401 413 444 386 377 2437 0 0 1674 1674
256090 FREY Catherine CDA 228 355 285 274 502 640 640 502 1142
207005 BERLIER Jessica GAU 216 250 466 0 0 466 466

De ROECK Sylvie GAU 233 232 465 0 0 465 465
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
207027 MORTIER Patricia GAU 435 369 432 480 680 406 2122 680 680 1716 2396
255011 GAUMIER Julie ABA 273 236 265 774 0 0 774 774
255022 COLLETTE Patricia ABA 505 0 505 505 0 505
255120 KINDERMANS Céline ABA 284 284 0 0 284 284
319026 AERTS Marie ECA 84 84 0 0 84 84
319026 AERTS Marie ECA 76 76 0 0 76 76
 0 0 0 0 0

Senior HuntingBow Dame

Senior Longbow Dame

Senior Compound Dame

Senior Recurve Dame

Senior Poulie Dame

Senior Barebow Dame



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
885 491 536 0 583 1255 1080 542 506 0 0 0 0 0 HENDRICKX Lisbeth
895 0 506 0 597 1160 0 616 536 0 0 0 0 0 HEYLEN Greet

0 0 408 456 553 0 0 505 0 0 0 0 0 0 PASTERNAK Sylvia
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
695 566 539 500 578 1025 735 580 579 0 0 0 0 0 VERSTRAPPEN Dorien
255 347 413 315 358 0 0 373 377 0 0 0 0 0 BEX Els
665 0 463 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ROBERT Dominique

0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEMILLE  Anne
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 343 354 0 400 625 495 393 289 0 0 0 0 0 JANSSEN Irma

570 351 344 319 420 0 0 435 437 0 0 0 0 0 TOUSSAINT Mireille
0 416 401 413 444 0 0 386 377 0 0 0 0 0 SIERA  Ilke
0 0 0 228 0 355 285 274 0 0 0 0 0 0 FREY Catherine
0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 BERLIER Jessica
0 233 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 De ROECK Sylvie
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 435 369 432 480 0 680 406 0 0 0 0 0 0 MORTIER Patricia
0 0 273 236 265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GAUMIER Julie
0 0 0 0 0 505 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 COLLETTE Patricia
0 284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 KINDERMANS Céline
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 AERTS Marie
0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 AERTS Marie
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
527011 ROMAIN Gerry NSG 1325 679 684 741 708 1350 1420 730 758 4300 4095 4095 2937 7032
406006 THEWYS Fabian ACE 1305 562 652 628 689 1330 663 3194 2635 2635 2531 5166
808025 VAN OPSTAL Frédéric DTZ 689 729 719 720 1360 820 714 3571 2180 2180 2857 5037
256027 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 705 698 767 1415 753 723 3646 1415 1415 2923 4338
251004 LINOTTE Alain ADB 1075 496 515 1170 537 1548 2245 2245 1548 3793
406019 WARNOTTE Brice ACE 1130 625 613 642 602 2482 1130 1130 2482 3612
410021 BONCOUR Frédéric AGC 493 1040 990 435 504 1432 2030 2030 1432 3462
412003 HUBERTY Dillon CDR 1315 683 668 630 1981 1315 1315 1981 3296
412001 HUBERTY Eddy CDR 1255 649 666 673 1988 1255 1255 1988 3243
406044 DETILLEUX Luc ACE 1105 175 632 610 633 633 2683 1105 1105 2050 3155
402003 VANDERVELDEN Vincent HUY 668 768 705 349 781 776 4047 0 0 3030 3030
406010 DELSUPEXHE Serge ACE 1355 668 653 1321 1355 1355 1321 2676
616053 GOMEZ GARCIA Alfonso HAC 572 616 612 692 698 3190 0 0 2492 2492
527009 DALEMANS Jeroen NSG 550 327 357 385 865 1069 1415 1415 1069 2484
602007 COLLET Jean-Marc ADR 652 706 731 2089 0 0 2089 2089
406005 BONEN Geoffrey ACE 1255 662 662 1255 1255 662 1917
406037 WARNOTTE Daniel ACE 1310 0 1310 1310 0 1310
256088 MONTOISY Bertrand CMA 1015 0 1015 1015 0 1015
602040 GATELLIER Stéphane ADR 652 652 0 0 652 652
602019 BARTHELEMY Kevin ADR 632 632 0 0 632 632
FrançaisHOVART Pascal FR 599 599 0 0 599 599
 en coursCORNET Benoït ADR 580 580 0 0 580 580
520096 HAUBEN Jurgen WTD 551 551 0 0 551 551

0 0 0 0 0
2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC

N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
527007 DIJLST Steven NSG 755 521 560 500 580 1280 1130 560 510 3231 3165 3165 2221 5386
 0 0 0 0 0

Senior Compound Homme

Senior Recurve Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
1325 679 684 741 708 1350 1420 730 758 0 0 0 0 0 ROMAIN Gerry
1305 562 652 628 689 0 1330 663 0 0 0 0 0 0 THEWYS Fabian

0 689 729 719 720 1360 820 0 714 0 0 0 0 0 VAN OPSTAL Frédéric
0 705 0 698 767 1415 0 753 723 0 0 0 0 0 GEURTS Brieuc

1075 496 0 515 0 1170 0 0 537 0 0 0 0 0 LINOTTE Alain
1130 0 625 613 0 0 0 642 602 0 0 0 0 0 WARNOTTE Brice

0 0 0 0 493 1040 990 435 504 0 0 0 0 0 BONCOUR Frédéric
1315 0 683 668 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HUBERTY Dillon
1255 0 649 666 673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HUBERTY Eddy
1105 175 632 610 633 0 0 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 DETILLEUX Luc

0 668 768 705 349 0 0 781 776 0 0 0 0 0 VANDERVELDEN Vincent
1355 0 668 653 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELSUPEXHE Serge

0 0 572 616 612 0 0 692 698 0 0 0 0 0 GOMEZ GARCIA Alfonso
550 327 357 385 0 865 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DALEMANS Jeroen

0 652 706 731 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 COLLET Jean-Marc
1255 0 662 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BONEN Geoffrey
1310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WARNOTTE Daniel

0 0 0 0 0 1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MONTOISY Bertrand
0 0 0 652 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GATELLIER Stéphane
0 0 0 632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BARTHELEMY Kevin
0 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HOVART Pascal
0 0 0 580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CORNET Benoït
0 0 551 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HAUBEN Jurgen
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
755 521 560 500 580 1280 1130 560 510 0 0 0 0 0 DIJLST Steven

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
406002 MARSIN Thierry ACE 1255 712 698 628 1280 1315 679 2717 3850 3850 2717 6567
527008 DALEMANS Bart NSG 905 536 546 567 580 1180 1030 601 553 3383 3115 3115 2250 5365
406010 DELSUPEXHE Serge ACE 1285 1245 676 676 2530 2530 676 3206
406004 SCARAMUZZA Thierry ACE 390 0 390 390 0 390
 0 0 0 0 0

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
160002 VAN ULYSTEL Vadim SWZ 870 589 595 582 540 1120 985 606 565 3477 2975 2975 2372 5347
410015 GILLOT Cédric AGC 765 536 484 467 564 795 740 480 2531 2300 2300 2051 4351
412026 BUNGENEERS Daniel CDC 1005 591 612 541 624 589 585 3542 1005 1005 2416 3421
410021 BONCOUR Frédéric AGC 675 395 397 358 1150 675 675 1150 1825
251015 LERAT Nicolas ADB 180 220 225 435 445 615 615 445 1060
207039 VANBELLINGHEN Arnaud GAU 473 431 904 0 0 904 904
113007 VERSCHOREN Bruno FCM 386 394 780 0 0 780 780
410019 FLORIN Luc AGC 422 217 639 0 0 639 639
602015 MATON Ludovic ADR 492 492 0 0 492 492
257002 FALISE Vincent EAC 368 368 0 0 368 368
 0 0 0 0 0

Senior Poulie Homme

Senior BareBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
1255 712 698 628 0 1280 1315 679 0 0 0 0 0 0 MARSIN Thierry
905 536 546 567 580 1180 1030 601 553 0 0 0 0 0 DALEMANS Bart

0 0 0 0 0 1285 1245 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELSUPEXHE Serge
390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCARAMUZZA Thierry

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
870 589 595 582 540 1120 985 606 565 0 0 0 0 0 VAN ULYSTEL Vadim
765 536 484 467 564 795 740 0 480 0 0 0 0 0 GILLOT Cédric

1005 591 612 541 624 0 0 589 585 0 0 0 0 0 BUNGENEERS Daniel
675 395 397 358 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BONCOUR Frédéric
180 220 0 225 0 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LERAT Nicolas

0 0 0 0 473 0 0 0 431 0 0 0 0 0 VANBELLINGHEN Arnaud
0 0 0 386 394 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERSCHOREN Bruno
0 0 0 0 422 0 0 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 FLORIN Luc
0 0 0 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MATON Ludovic
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 368 0 0 0 0 0 FALISE Vincent
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
504113 SCHUERMANS PATRICK LEL 579 1120 1110 576 570 1725 2230 2230 1725 3955
113104 De CLEYN Johan FCM 479 552 905 495 451 1977 905 905 1977 2882
410020 GOBERT Pascal AGC 945 705 484 456 940 1650 1650 940 2590
207081 DABEE Vincent GAU 425 432 391 426 670 401 2075 670 670 1674 2344
113173 GRINIOUK Dimitri FCM 403 456 475 439 415 2188 0 0 1773 1773
207039 VANDELLINGHEN Arnaud GAU 383 394 805 777 805 805 777 1582
257046 DEWYNGAERT David EAC 430 404 685 834 685 685 834 1519
257019 PARON Johnny EAC 250 204 224 250 928 0 0 928 928
257015 SCHELSTRAETE Willem EAC 475 438 913 0 0 913 913
409011 LENZINI Errico CAP 740 0 740 740 0 740
201040 PILLER Gaetan FOA 293 402 695 0 0 695 695
257047 LAURENT Eric EAC 245 435 245 435 435 245 680
406005 BONEN  Joffrey ACE 530 0 530 530 0 530
256088 MONTOISY Bertrand CMA 430 430 0 0 430 430
113160 VAN HOVE  Wim FCM 250 250 0 0 250 250
207096 SIMONEZ Edouard GAU 235 235 0 0 235 235
207044 BRUYNEEL Eric GAU 210 0 210 210 0 210

0 0 0 0 0

Senior HuntingBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 579 1120 1110 576 570 0 0 0 0 0 SCHUERMANS PATRICK
0 0 0 479 552 905 0 495 451 0 0 0 0 0 De CLEYN Johan
0 0 0 0 0 945 705 484 456 0 0 0 0 0 GOBERT Pascal
0 425 432 391 426 670 0 0 401 0 0 0 0 0 DABEE Vincent
0 403 456 0 475 0 0 439 415 0 0 0 0 0 GRINIOUK Dimitri
0 383 0 394 0 805 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VANDELLINGHEN Arnaud
0 430 0 0 404 685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEWYNGAERT David
0 250 204 224 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PARON Johnny
0 475 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCHELSTRAETE Willem
0 0 0 0 0 0 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LENZINI Errico
0 293 0 0 0 0 0 0 402 0 0 0 0 0 PILLER Gaetan
0 245 0 0 0 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LAURENT Eric
0 0 0 0 0 0 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BONEN  Joffrey
0 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MONTOISY Bertrand
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN HOVE  Wim
0 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIMONEZ Edouard
0 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRUYNEEL Eric
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

2D AGC 3D ADB 3D ACE 3D ADR 3D CDC 2D ADB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE 3D CDC
N° Nom & Prénom Club 16-2 23-2 2-3 16-3 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 1-6 3-8 24-8 7-9 21-9 28-9 Total Total Top 3 Top 4 Top 7
410041 LAURENT Nicolas AGC 675 450 455 487 765 770 391 1783 2210 2210 1783 3993
602003 VERRIER Serge ADR 1055 624 609 495 610 561 2899 1055 1055 2338 3393
251006 SOURIS Xavier ADB 390 382 381 302 261 695 545 388 322 2036 1630 1630 1473 3103
254009 DENOLF Michel CFB 335 363 367 330 525 1060 860 860 1060 1920
410020 GOBERT Pascal AGC 560 436 417 429 1282 560 560 1282 1842
255013 HENDRICKS Christophe ABA 375 395 323 366 1084 375 375 1084 1459
257002 FALISE Vincent EAC 343 585 337 680 585 585 680 1265
251013 CLASSE Christophe ABA 170 308 232 435 540 605 605 540 1145
411008 CAVENATI Laurent AGC 345 388 329 717 345 345 717 1062
319027 ANDRE Jean-François ECA 286 300 294 880 0 0 880 880
255024 CRABBE Alain ABA 735 0 735 735 0 735
115358 De MEESTER Johnny KJS 472 472 0 0 472 472
405018 BRIGNARD  Jérôme CTH 195 0 195 195 0 195

0 0 0 0 0

Senior Longbow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2014 08-06-14

Nom & Prénom
675 0 450 455 487 765 770 0 391 0 0 0 0 0 LAURENT Nicolas

1055 624 609 495 610 0 0 0 561 0 0 0 0 0 VERRIER Serge
390 382 381 302 261 695 545 388 322 0 0 0 0 0 SOURIS Xavier
335 363 367 330 0 525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DENOLF Michel
560 436 417 429 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GOBERT Pascal
375 395 323 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENDRICKS Christophe

0 343 0 0 0 585 0 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 FALISE Vincent
170 308 0 232 0 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CLASSE Christophe
345 0 388 329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CAVENATI Laurent

0 286 0 300 0 0 0 0 294 0 0 0 0 0 ANDRE Jean-François
0 0 0 0 0 735 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CRABBE Alain
0 0 0 472 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 De MEESTER Johnny
0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRIGNARD  Jérôme
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


